NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Certificate of Proficiency Requirements - Pre-Health Sciences

Last Name

First Name

Mid. Initial

Student ID Number

*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS

*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any
degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.

MATH
MATH
MATH
READ
READ
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

0013
0053
0103
0003
0033
004v
0053
0063

Prealgebra

Beginning Algebra*
Intermediate Algebra*
Preparing for College Reading
College Reading*
Foundations of Writing
Beginning Writing*
Intermediate Writing*

Placement Test Score

DATE
COMPLETED

Core Required Courses (14 hours)

BIOL
BIOL
CISQ

ENGL

Electives
MBIO
PHTA
AHSC
AHSC

2214
2224
1103

1013

Anatomy & Physiology I*

COLLEGE/
UNIVERSITY

COURSE
NUMBER GRADE

Anatomy & Physiology II*

Introduction to Computer Information

OR demonstrated proficiency

English Composition I*

(4 hours minimum)

2014
2105
1001
1123

Microbiology* OR

Clinical Kinesiology* OR

Medical Terminology AND

Electronic Health Records

Total semester required hours for the certificate: 18

This Certificate is not Financial Aid eligible.

*Check the College Catalog for Prerequisites/Co-requisites Before Enrolling in this Class.

15 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate
My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above guidelines as

defined in the college catalog for course prerequisites.
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