NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Certificate of Proficiency Requirements - Pre-Health Sciences

Last Name		First Name	ľ	/lid. Initial	Student ID Number	Student ID Number	
*CHECK	K THE CA	ATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE E	NROLLING IN A C	LASS			
POSSIB	BLE PLAC	CEMENT REQUIREMENTS			Placement Test	Score	
*These c	ourses ar	e for developing college level skills. These hour	s will not fulfill any				
degree r	requireme	ents at NWACC. They will not transfer to a fou	r-year institution.				
MATH	0013	Prealgebra					
MATH	0053	Beginning Algebra*					
MATH	0103	Intermediate Algebra*					
READ	0003	Preparing for College Reading					
READ	0033	College Reading*					
ENGL	004V	Foundations of Writing					
ENGL	0053	Beginning Writing*					
ENGL	0063	Intermediate Writing*					
		····					
			DATE COMPLETED	COLLEGE/ UNIVERSITY	COURSE NUMBER	GRADE	
	-	Courses (14 hours)					
BIOL	2214	Anatomy & Physiology I*					
BIOL CISQ	2224 1103	Anatomy & Physiology II* Introduction to Computer Information					
oioa	1100	OR demonstrated proficiency				-	
ENGL	1013	English Composition I*					
Elective	o (4 bou	ırs minimum)					
MBIO	2014	Microbiology* OR					
PHTA	2105	Clinical Kinesiology* OR					
AHSC	1001	Medical Terminology AND					
AHSC	1123	Electronic Health Records					
Total se	mester re	equired hours for the certificate: 18					
This Cer	rtificate is	not Financial Aid eligible.					
*Check	the Colle	ege Catalog for Prerequisites/Co-requisites	s Before Enrolling	in this Class.			
15 credi	t houre ar	re required in residence at NWACC to gradua	ato.				
My adv	visor ha	e sexplained this degree plan and I to college catalog for course prere	understand that	l am responsible fo	r following the above (guidelines	
	Aud	itor:			Date:		
	Stur	dont's Signaturo:					

Revised December 2011